Chain Rescue Kit 1084562
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Complete chain rescue kit with all necessary materials to ensure a safe and fast chain rescue
The high-performance chains (quality class 12) are particularly light in weight and have square
chain links, which ensure an extreme grip, when wrapping car columns.

The 3 m long chains can be adjusted in length by a shortening hook (with securing bolts)
Designed for use on a 50 kN winch and not for lifting!

Included weight blanket for better visibility of the steel cable and for protection against straining

Packed in 2 transport cases (front and rear of the car)

AVAILABLE FROM

National Sales Office & Warehouse South Australian Office &
Unit 1/ 23 Christable Way Warehouse Unit 9 / 28 Heath St
LANDSDALE Western Australia 6055 LONSDALE South Australia, 5160
1300 922 303 1300 922 303
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Technical data:

Chain Rescue Kit

in 2 transport cases

Dimensions (each case) 600 x 400 x 132 mm

Weight case 1
Weight case 2
Total weight

Part-number

Chains
Length
Quality class
Load capacity
Chain links

Hooks

Weight

Part-number

22,0 kg
23,5 kg
45,5 kg
1084562

3,0m

12

60 kN

Square, 8 x 25 mm

Extreme-Lashing-Hook G10
Shortening-Hook G12

Main link G12

incl. Connex hinges G12
6,7 kg

1082506

Content:

4x High-performance chain incl. hooks and hinges
4x Shackle 65 kN, with bolt

2x Round sling 60 kN, Circumference: 6 Metres

1x Weight blanket

2x Transport case

Shackle

Load capacity 65 kN
Bolt 19 mm
Part-number 1084563

Round sling

Load capacity 60 kN
Circumferential 6m
Part-number 1084565
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