

# Chain Rescue Kit 1084562



- Complete chain rescue kit with all necessary materials to ensure a safe and fast chain rescue
- The high-performance chains (quality class 12) are particularly light in weight and have square chain links, which ensure an extreme grip, when wrapping car columns.
- The 3 m long chains can be adjusted in length by a shortening hook (with securing bolts)
- Designed for use on a 50 kN winch and not for lifting!
- Included weight blanket for better visibility of the steel cable and for protection against straining
- Packed in 2 transport cases (front and rear of the car)

## AVAILABLE FROM



National Sales Office & Warehouse  
Unit 1/23 Christable Way  
LANDSDALE Western Australia 6055  
1300 922 303  
+ 61 8 6201 3170  
[interfire.com.au](http://interfire.com.au)  
[info@interfire.com.au](mailto:info@interfire.com.au)

South Australian Office &  
Warehouse Unit 9 / 28 Heath St  
LONSDALE South Australia, 5160  
1300 922 303  
+ 61 8 6201 3170  
[interfire.com.au](http://interfire.com.au)  
[info@interfire.com.au](mailto:info@interfire.com.au)



## Technical data:

Chain Rescue Kit	in 2 transport cases
Dimensions (each case)	600 x 400 x 132 mm
Weight case 1	22,0 kg
Weight case 2	23,5 kg
Total weight	45,5 kg
Part-number	1084562

Chains	
Length	3,0 m
Quality class	12
Load capacity	60 kN
Chain links	Square, 8 x 25 mm
Hooks	Extreme-Lashing-Hook G10 Shortening-Hook G12 Main link G12 incl. Connex hinges G12
Weight	6,7 kg
Part-number	1082506

## Content:

4x High-performance chain incl. hooks and hinges
4x Shackle 65 kN, with bolt
2x Round sling 60 kN, Circumference: 6 Metres
1x Weight blanket
2x Transport case

Shackle	
Load capacity	65 kN
Bolt	19 mm
Part-number	1084563

Round sling	
Load capacity	60 kN
Circumferential	6 m
Part-number	1084565

## AVAILABLE FROM



National Sales Office & Warehouse  
Unit 1 / 23 Christable Way  
LANDSDALE Western Australia 6055  
1300 922 303  
+ 61 8 6201 3170  
[interfire.com.au](http://interfire.com.au)  
[info@interfire.com.au](mailto:info@interfire.com.au)

South Australian Office &  
Warehouse Unit 9 / 28 Heath St  
LONSDALE South Australia, 5160  
1300 922 303  
+ 61 8 6201 3170  
[interfire.com.au](http://interfire.com.au)  
[info@interfire.com.au](mailto:info@interfire.com.au)